Ranch/Single Story Dwelling with No Loft 1,500 square feet 

Single -Story Dwelling with Loft  1,500 square feet 

Two-Story Dwelling    2,000 square feet 

Any other design of dwelling not referenced herein shall have a living area not less than one 
thousand five hundred square feet (1,500) square feet.  All such living areas shall be exclusive of 
basements, porches, or garages. 

All multi-family buildings constructed within this district shall contain the following minimum 
living area, to wit: 

One (1) bedroom unit     800 square feet